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Stylish, easy-to-clean and compatible with 
one another, Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra 
and Altro Serenade provide the harmonious 
look you want while giving the precise 
performance you need.
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Biophilic design and shade choices from Altro

that in mind, Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra and Altro Serenade have 
new natural shades in design options inspired by the traditional looks 
of carpet, stone and tile, without any of the unhygienic drawbacks. 
 

industry experts to research the latest trends and challenges. This 
collaborative way of working has resulted in new weave-style and 
terrazzo patterns. Drawing from water, rocks, foliage and weather, 
we have a new palette of greens, blues, greys and earth tones, each 
discussed and honed with these customers and partners. 
 
Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra and Altro Serenade offer different levels 
of impact sound reduction and comfort underfoot. These ranges 
share a number of shades and designs, so you can have the technical 
performance you need with a cohesive design throughout.
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Cross product coordination
The three ranges, Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra and Altro Serenade share the same color palette.   
See below for which colors are available in each thickness.
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2.85mm 2.85mm



2.0mm
2.85mm
3.9mm

2.0mm
2.85mm

2.0mm
2.85mm

2.0mm
2.85mm
3.9mm

2.0mm
2.85mm

2.0mm
2.85mm

2.85mm 2.0mm
2.85mm
3.9mm

2.0mm
2.85mm

2.0mm
2.85mm

2.0mm
2.85mm
3.9mm

2.0mm
2.85mm
3.9mm

2.0mm
2.85mm

2.85mm2.85mm
2.85mm
3.9mm

4

2.0mm Altro Operetta
2.85mm Altro Orchestra
3.9mm Altro Serenade

Colors continue on next page
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Altro Orchestra special order colors
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Color pairings

Cabo Rojo

Altro Orchestra Bongo

Altro Cantata Willow Tree

Altro Dolce Dia

Altro Whiterock Chameleon Slip Stream

Color pairings
Take inspiration from our color pairings that blend Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra and Altro Serenade with other 
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Color pairings

Rising

Color pairingsMunkebu

Altro Whiterock Matte Almond

Altro Whiterock Mint

Altro Classic 25 Tru�e

Altro La
vencia 

Black Persim
mon

Altro Orchestra Othello

Altro Operetta Glee
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Altro W
hiteroc

k wall desi
gns An�que C

opper

Altro Whiterock Vibrance
Altro Operetta Vagabond

Altro Wood Tower Oak
Altro Wood adhesive-�ee An�que Walnut

Color pairings

Lago di Braies
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Color pairings
Botanical

Altro Serenade Adagio

Altro Symphonia Whirlpool

Altro Lavencia A�ican Mahogany

Altro Dolce Sangria

Altro Quartz Tile Moss CD
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Get the look
in these installation scenes.
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Altro Orchestra

Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra,  
and Altro Serenade

Altro Whiterock wall designs
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Altro Whiterock wall designs

Altro Whiterock Chameleon

Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra,  
and Altro Serenade
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Tan | FT206

Altro Whiterock Matte

Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra,  
and Altro Serenade

Altro Whiterock PopArt
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Altro Whiterock Chameleon

Altro Whiterock PopArt

2.0mm | Quintet | OP2114U
2.85mm | Chant | CH2814U
3.9mm | Metronome | SE3914U

Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra,  
and Altro Serenade
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Altro Whiterock

Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra,  
and Altro Serenade

Altro Whiterock PopArt
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Almond | FT32

Altro Whiterock Matte

Altro Whiterock PopArt

Altro Operetta and  
Altro Orchestra
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Altro Operetta, Altro Orchestra,  
and Altro Serenade

Altro Orchestra
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Cleaning

Proper cleaning is essential to keeping a facility hygienic no matter 

facility that utilizes the resources and products as recommend by 
individual manufacturers.

Our cleaning guidelines are available at altro.com  

Samples

Altro recommends that color selection is never made through 
printed or digital materials.  Please order a physical sample for 
color and pattern approval before placing your order with us.

Order samples 24 hours a day at altro.com  
Material Bank.

LG-118-J, EME Sector, DHA Phase 12 Multan Road, 
Lahore 53710 - Pakistan |  +92 342 004 2042 
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